Innovating Reliable Power
DIN-Rail Power Supplies
Edition 1 | 2009
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
2
Since our formation over 60 years ago TDK-Lambda has become the recognised leader in
Industrial power supplies with a reputation for the highest standards of reliability, innovation and

79 – 90 %
–25 – 71 °C
–25 – 85 °C
Convection
Metal
2 years
Technical Data DPX-Series 15 – 60 Watt
DIN-Rail Power Supplies Overview
Output Power 15 WInput
 85 – 264 V AC
 47 – 63 Hz
 90 – 375 V DC
For 100 W Input 85 – 132/
176 – 264 V AC
Output Power 120 W
 12 V 10 A DPP-120-12-3
 24 V 5 A DPP-120-24-3
 48 V 2,5 A DPP-120-48-3
Input tri-phase
 340 – 575 V AC
 47 – 63 Hz
 ~480 – 820 V DC
Output Power 120 W
 12 V 10 A DPP-120-12-1
 24 V 5 A DPP-120-24-1
 48 V 2,5 A DPP-120-48-1
Input single-phase
 90 – 264 V AC
 47 – 63 Hz
 120 – 370 V DC
For 120 und 240 W Input
90 – 132/186 – 264 V AC
210 – 370 V DC
 24 V 0,63 A DPP-15-24
––
––
 7
5

––
 1
24
 –
––
–
–––
 111,9 ––
–
The DPP-Series
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
6
Output Power 25/30 W
 5 V 5 A DPP-25-5
 12 V 2,5 A DPP-30-12
Output Power 960 W
 24 V 40 A DPP-960-24-3
48 V 20 A DPP-960-48-3
Output Power 240 W
 24 V 10 A DPP-240-24-3
 48 V 5 A DPP-240-48-3
Output Power 480 W
 24 V 20 A DPP-480-24-3
 48 V 10 A DPP-480-48-3
Output Power 240 W
 24 V 10 A DPP-240-24-1
 48 V 5 A DPP-240-48-1
Output Power 480 W
 24 V 20 A DPP-480-24-1
 48 V 10 A DPP-480-48-1
24 V 1,3 A DPP-30-24
Output Power 50 W
 15 V 3,4 A DPP-50-15
 24 V 2,1 A DPP-60-24
 48 V 1,0 A DPP-50-48
Output Power 100 W
 24 V 4,2 A DPP-100-24
––
––
 7
5

––
––
 5
7,
6
––
––
–––– 124,9 ––––
– 24,5 –
Input
 90 – 264 V AC
 47 – 63 Hz
 120 – 370 V DC
Output 10 W
 5 V 1,5 A DSP-10-5
 12 V 0,83 A DSP-10-12
 15 V 0,67 A DSP-10-15
 24 V 0,42 A DSP-10-24
Output 100 W
 12 V 6,0 A DSP-100-12
 15 V 5,0 A DSP-100-15
Output 30 W
 5 V 3 A DSP-30-5
 12 V 2,1 A DSP-30-12
 15 V 2,0 A DSP-30-15
 24 V 1,3 A DSP-30-24
Output 60 W
 5 V 7 A DSP-60-5
 12 V 4,5 A DSP-60-12
 15 V 4,0 A DSP-60-15
 24 V 2,5 A DSP-60-24
––
––
 9
1